Raman Amplifier
EA20 00 Series
Description
This product is high power Raman Amplifier which is used in
low noise, Long span or high speed Optical Transmission system.
Using transmission fiber as the gain medium to form distributed
to enlarge, reduce system noise and will get best gain and noise
index mix the our EDFA product.

图章
V2.0
Order Information
R A—                        —       —                —
Category Mechanical Application Gain Voltage1 Voltage2 Interface SNMP
RA:
Raman
Amplifier
12：1 U
Double power
supplies
1：C band 06：6dB
…
14:14dB
1:110VAC
2:220VAC
3:110~220VAC
4:-48VDC
9:other
1:110VAC
2:220VAC
3:110~220VAC
4:-48VDC
9:other
0：none
2;SC/APC
4:FC/APC
6:LC/APC
9:other
0：W/O
1：W/
r-M